eq\cnal' Trans,.'

GUAM REGIONAL TRANSIT AUTHORITY & " ™

Post Office Box 28%6 Hapatna, Guam 96932

Telephone: (671} 475-4686 /4754616 Facsimile (671) 475-4600 GH , A

SIGN IN SHEET
GRTA BOARD OF DIRECTORS REGULAR MEETING
August 11, 2020 2:00pm
Transportation Management Center - DPW Compound

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
NAME SlGNATUREA EMAIL ADDRESS
Mr. Alejo Sablan

Chairman

sablanacb71@gmail.com

Mr. John Leon Guerrero
Vice-Chairman

ileonguerrero@yahoo.com

Honorable Rudy Paco
Board Member

mtmmayorpacol7@gmail.com

Honorable Kevin Susuico
Board Member

agatmayor@yahoo.com

Mr. David Arentz
Board Member

w JP Mﬂéb rentadavid@yahoo.com




eﬂ\ma] Trang, iy

GUAM REGIONAL TRANSIT AUTHORITY o e %

Posi Office Box 2896 Hagatna, Guam 96932

(=
Telephone: (671} 473-4686 /4753616 Facsimibe: (671} 4754600 GR,A

SIGN IN SHEET

GRTA BOARD OF DIRECTORS REGULAR MEETING

August 11, 2020 - 2:00pm

Transportation Management Center - DPW Compound

GRTA STAFF

Celestin Babauta
Interim Executive Manager

NI

celestin.babauta@grta.guam.gov

Rally Pilipina
Chief Planner

rally.pilipina@grta.guam.gov

Myra Hernandez
Private/Board Secretary

U\M/f" (H——/\//

myra.hernandez@grta.guam.gov

Jennifer Cruz
Administrative Assistant

By

jennifer.cruz@grta.guam.gov

Mark Crisostomo
Transportation Supervisor

VI

mark.crisostomo@grta.guam.gov

Jacqueline Taitano
Program Coordinator If

P

jacgueline.taitano@grta.guam.gov

Virgilio Penafiel
Program Coordinator 1

LR

virgil.penafiel@grta.guam.gov

John Louie Dizon
Program Coordinator [

jchn.dizon@grta.guam.gov

Marlon Molinos
Program Coodinator |

Mavion 00U ros

marlon.molinos@grta.guam.gov

ShaiAnna Palacios
Planner |

ol

shaianna.palaciosi@grta.guam.gov

Rotando Dydasco
Auto Mechanic Supervisor

1

rolando.dydasco@grta.guam.gov

Margaret Nauta
Customer Service Supervisor

margaret.nauta@grta.guam.guv

Richard Ybanez
Special Projects Coordinator

richard.ybanez@grta.guam.gov

Harry Crisostomo
Bus Driver Supervisor

. M~

harry.crisostomo@grta.guam.gov

Cynthia Terlaje
Word Processing Secretary

cynthia.terlaje@grta.guam.gov
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